ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6072

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL SCO

CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6072-5-1-3604 DUA UMER

6072-5-1-3605
6072-5-1-3606
6072-5-1-3607
6072-5-2-3608
6072-5-2-3609
6072-5-2-3610
6072-5-2-3611
6072-5-2-3612
6072-5-2-3613

6072-5-2-3614
6072-5-4-3615
6072-5-4-3616
6072-5-4-3617
6072-5-4-3618
6072-5-5-3620
6072-5-5-3622
6072-5-5-3624
6072-5-5-3625
6072-5-5-3627
6072-5-5-3628

6072-5-5-3629
6072-5-5-3630
6072-5-5-3631
6072-5-5-3632
6072-5-5-3633

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

MASAB SALEEM

MUHAMMAD MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD SAAD
ALYAN ZEESHAN
MALEEHA SALEEM
MUHAMMAD HASHIR
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN
MUHAMMAD SHAMEER

KHAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA SOHAIL
AHMED SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD ANAS NAEEM
MUHAMMAD HASSAN

SAIF UR REHMAN ZAFAR
ABDUL HADI HAROON

AHSAN KHAN

ARBAB ALl MALIK

EMAAN NISAR
MINAL SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ARSHMAN

KHALID

MUHAMMAD UMER
MUHAMMADC SAHIL KIYANI
SYEDAH AMBREEN MARYAM
TOUSEEF AHMED ABBASI

ZAINAB UMER

MUHAMMAD UMER DARAZ
SALEEM YASEEN
KHALID HAMEED
SHAKEEL AHMED

ZEESHAN JILANI

SALEEM YASEEN

QAISER NAWAZ
JAVED ANJUM

MUHAMMAD ARIF

BABAR SHAZAD

SOHAIL ANJUM

SHAKEEL AHMED
HAFIZ NAEEM AZIZ
MUHAMMAD NAZIR

ZAFAR AKRAM

CH. HAROON YAQOOB
AZEEEM SARWAR KHAN
WAQAR ALI KHAN

NISAR ABBAS

CH. SALEEM AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD KHALID

MUHAMMAD MASOOD
WAHEED AKHTAR

SYED NASEEM HAIDER NAQVI
HANIF AHMED ABBASI
MUHAMMAD UMER DARAZ

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%

80.00%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
62.67%
46.67%
42.22%
46.67%
42.22%
42.22%
42.22%

42.22%
42.22%
64.44%
37.78%
42.22%
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